
Gaver fra LC Kongsberg Vest

År Lokalt Nasjonalt Internasj
onalt

Pr. år Justert til 
2019

Akkumulert

1994/1995 6450 5091 2840 14381 24292 24292

1995/1996 15000 Antatt 24730 49022

1996/1997 17600 28656 77678

1997/1998 24340 38634 116312

1998/1999 29510 45703 162015

1999/2000 25000 Antatt 37835 199850

2000/2001 21195 31116 230966

2001/2002 32825 46779 277745

2002/2003 27743 39034 316779

2003/2004 49240 67606 384385

2004/2005 24539 33536 417921

2005/2006 32450 43682 461603

2006/2007 56700 15360 23394 95454 125567 587170

2007/2008 45075 9000 23394 87000 113618 700788

2008/2009 29147 11100 7976 48223 60691 761479

2009/2010 33417 41165 802644

2010/2011 68626 82557 885201

2011/2012 58710 69721 954922

2012/2013 67703 79834 1034756

2013/2014 158767 183308 1218064

2014/2015 106295 120289 1338353

2015/2016 73442 5100 17880 96422 106795 1445148

2016/2017 29012 14900 34066 77978 83411 1528559

2017/2018 137160 15510 41000 193670 203339 1731898

2018/2019 22625 14500 23575 60700 62015 1793913

2019/2020 20000 22250 78275 120525 120525 1914438

2020/2021 20000 10000 17200 47200 47000 1961438

2021/2022 13750 37599 19395 70744 70744 2032182

Totalt 1705257 2032182 2032182

Gjennomsnitt 61051 72578
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